Ligue motogyecliste d’lle-de-France
Fan

2 mmnars st o socene

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022

50cc kids

1ére Découverte
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 54 5:31.946| 3 1:36.094
No 2 HOUEL THEO Pass 66 6:35.875| 4 1:03.929|*
Pass 51 5:23.132 1 5:23.132(* Pass 79 7:36.995 5 1:01.120 | *
Pass 94 8:57.405| 2 3:34.273|* Pass 91 8:41.998 6 1:05.003
Pass 100 9:47.463 7 1:05.465
No 4 RIBOUX CLEMENT
Pass 13 1:55.764 1 1:55.764|* No 100 FUMERAND RYAN
Pass 38 3:52.716 2 1:56.952 Pass 25 2:49.571 1 2:49.571|*
Pass 52 5:27.350 3 1:34.634|* Pass 60 6:02.224 2 3:12.653
Pass 83 8:01.323| 4 2:33.973 Pass 77 7:36.157| 3 1:33.933(*
Pass 97 9:12.408| 5 1:11.085| * Pass 105 11:14.343| 4 3:38.186
No 6 SCHWAAR THIBO No 102 CORREIA DIEGO
Pass 15 2:00.476 1 2:00.476|* Pass 3 1:17.071 1 1:17.071|**
Pass 33 3:31.100| 2 1:30.624 | * Pass 22 2:30.966| 2 1:13.895|*
Pass 57 5:54.444| 3 2:23.344 Pass 34 3:32.186| 3 1:01.220|*
Pass 96 8:58.560| 4 3:04.116 Pass 43 4:33.019| 4 1:00.833|*
Pass 55 5:33.559| 5 1:00.540 | *
No 18 CUISINIER NYNA Pass 64 6:34.898| 6 1:01.339
Pass 11 1:44.403 1 1:44.403| * Pass 78 7:36.885 7 1:01.987
Pass 28 3:22.695 2 1:38.292| * Pass 93 8:54.158 8 1:17.273
Pass 44 4:34.368| 3 1:11.673|*
Pass 81 7:47.540| 4 3:13.172 No 122 GAIPPE WESTON
Pass 95 8:58.378| 5 1:10.838| * Pass 6 1:26.091 1 1:26.091|*
Pass 20 2:26.479| 2 1:00.388 | *
No 28 DESPAGNE HENRI Pass 32 3:27.019] 3 1:00.540
Pass 14 1:59.306 1 1:59.306| * Pass 46 4:47.603 4 1:20.584
Pass 45 4:46.728 2 2:47.422 Pass 58 5:55.876 5 1:08.273
Pass 65 6:35.509 3 1:48.781|* Pass 70 7:01.907 6 1:06.031
Pass 80 7:46.432 4 1:10.923| * Pass 85 8:15.793 7 1:13.886
Pass 101 9:48.175 5 2:01.743 Pass 103 10:20.114 8 2:04.321
No 30 TREMBLAY YANIS No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA
Pass 16 2:01.461 1 2:01.461| * Pass 10 1:42.404 1 1:42.404(*
Pass 31 3:25.088| 2 1:23.627* Pass 26 2:50.821 2 1:08.417 [ *
Pass 68 6:55.869 3 3:30.781 Pass 40 4:05.922 3 1:15.101
Pass 89 8:37.134 4 1:41.265 Pass 56 5:36.760 4 1:30.838
Pass 106 11:19.406| 5 2:42.272 Pass 69 7:00.835| 5 1:24.075
Pass 86 8:18.319 6 1:17.484
No 33 ROMBAUT LIAM Pass 99 9:37.351| 7 1:19.032
Pass 5 1:23.981 1 1:23.981|*
Pass 18 2:22.333| 2 58.352|* No 238 NILUSMAS AYDEN
Pass 30 3:24.567| 3 1:02.234 Pass 4 1:22.410 1 1:22.410|*
Pass 42 4:23.804 4 59.237 Pass 17 2:20.605 2 58.195|*
Pass 53 5:27.424 5 1:03.620 Pass 35 3:35.554 3 1:14.949
Pass 73 7:04.128 6 1:36.704 Pass 67 6:36.508| 4 3:00.954
Pass 87 8:19.787 7 1:15.659 Pass 76 7:31.485 5 54.977|*
Pass 90 8:37.168 6 1:05.683
No 48 BOUBRED YANI Pass 102 10:02.244| 7 1:25.076
Pass 19 2:25.308 1 2:25.308|*
Pass 39 3:55.852 2 1:30.544|*
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50cc kids
1ére Découverte
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 312 ROLLAND RYAN

Pass 7 1:30.324 1 1:30.324(*
Pass 23 2:35.244 2 1:04.920| *
Pass 36 3:39.060 3 1:03.816| *
Pass 47 4:49.678 4 1:10.618
Pass 63 6:19.076 5 1:29.398
Pass 75 7:20.523 6 1:01.447|*
Pass 88 8:27.820 7 1:07.297
Pass 104 10:50.344 8 2:22.524
No 480 BOUBRED ILYES
Pass 9 1:35.609 1 1:35.609| *
Pass 21 2:27.079 2 51.470| **
Pass 29 3:22.697 3 55.618
Pass 41 4:14.567 4 51.870
Pass 50 5:13.574 5 59.007
Pass 62 6:07.717 6 54.143
Pass 71 7:03.135 7 55.418
Pass 82 7:56.486 8 53.351
Pass 92 8:49.598 9 53.112
No 555 BART SMAELO
Pass 12 1:45.696 1 1:45.696 | *
Pass 27 3:21.231 2 1:35.535|*
Pass 49 5:05.776 3 1:44.545
Pass 61 6:05.738 4 59.962| *
Pass 74 7:11.439 5 1:05.701
No 744 MARGUERITE MATHIS
Pass 8 1:35.225 1 1:35.225|*
Pass 24 2:42.783 2 1:07.558| *
Pass 37 3:43.563 3 1:00.780| *
Pass 48 4:55.639 4 1:12.076
Pass 59 5:58.316 5 1:02.677
Pass 72 7:03.557 6 1:05.241
Pass 84 8:08.852 7 1:05.295
Pass 98 9:15.311 8 1:06.459
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